8530/1 Series Miniature Circuit Breakers
THERMAL-MAGNETIC Ex MCBs to ANSI UL 489 & CSA C22.2 No.5
Explosion Protection by R. STAHL sales.us@r-stahl.com I
POWER DISTRIBUTION
CLASSIFICATIONS
NEC®
Class I, Division 2, Groups A,B,C,D
Class I, Zone 1, AEx db eb IIC Gb

CSA-C22.2 No. 5 & IEC 60947-2
•  Auxiliary contacts available and
must be specified at time of order
• 1-pole version coming soon
APPLICATIONS
•  Power distribution panelboards
• Motor starter
• Lighting panelboards
Ordering Information
2-Pole Ex MCB, 8530/1 Series
Rated operational
current
Catalog Number SAP /
Art. No.
6 A 8530/1-MCB-NAA102-C06-000-2 320180
10 A 8530/1-MCB-NAA102-C10-000-2 305876
15 A 8530/1-MCB-NAA102-C15-000-2 305877
20 A 8530/1-MCB-NAA102-C20-000-2 305878
25 A 8530/1-MCB-NAA102-C25-000-2 305879
30 A 8530/1-MCB-NAA102-C30-000-2 305880
35 A 8530/1-MCB-NAA102-C35-000-2 305931
40 A 8530/1-MCB-NAA102-C40-000-2 305932
60 A 8530/1-MCB-NAA102-C60-000-2 315507
3-Pole Ex MCB, 8530/1 Series
Rated operational
current
Catalog Number SAP /
Art. No.
10 A 8530/1-MCB-NAA103-C10-000-3 305933
15 A 8530/1-MCB-NAA103-C15-000-3 305934
20 A 8530/1-MCB-NAA103-C20-000-3 305935
25 A 8530/1-MCB-NAA103-C25-000-3 305936
30 A 8530/1-MCB-NAA103-C30-000-3 305937
35 A 8530/1-MCB-NAA103-C35-000-3 305938
40 A 8530/1-MCB-NAA103-C40-000-3 305939
50 A 8530/1-MCB-NAA103-C50-000-3 305940
60 A 8530/1-MCB-NAA103-C60-000-3 305941
Technical Data
Description
Rated voltage NEC® / CE Code:
AC: 480Y with max. voltage of 277 V, 6 - 40 A